
Mo Date Event Venue

Thursday 11th January, 
7.30pm

The Sugar Club Harp Sessions - Brídín The Sugar Club, Dubiln

Tuesday 9th January Evolving Harps: Episode Two with Brídín Online

Monday 29th - Tuesday 
30th January

School Visits with Luke Webb at Féile na 

Tána
Cooley Peninsula 

Schools

Friday 2nd February, 8pm
The Cross Border Harps Alive Ensemble at 
Féile na Tána

Carlingford Heritage 

Centre

Wednesday 21st February
Evolving Harps: Episode Two with Donncadh 
MacAodha Online

Monday 26th February
Summer Harp Opportunities: Call for 
applications Online

Saturday 16th March Harp Perspectives Online

Sunday 17th March
Harps in Mexico: St Patrick's Day 
Celebrations with performances from 
Méabh McKenna

Mexico

Saturday 23rd March, 
11am - 4pm

Cruinniú na gCruitirí Óga | Young Harpers' 
Gathering

An Grianán, 
Termonfechin

Thursday 28th March, 
8.30pm

The Sugar Club Harp Sessions - 
The Henry Girls The Sugar Club, Dublin

April

Saturday 6th - Sunday 7th 
April

Tuamgraney Harp Festival: CÉHI Summer 
harping

Tuamgreaney, Co. Clare

Friday 19th April Evolving Harps: Episode Three Online

Friday 10th May, 8pm

Concert: Cruitirí Cill Mhantáin: Aisling Ennis 

(Pedal Harp), Rachel Duffy and Tim Doyle 
(Uilleann Pipes)

Coolattin House, 

Wicklow

May
Saturday 18th May, 

7.30pm

Harps at St Brendan's Church of Ireland, Birr 
with The Mulcahy Family, Fiona Gryson 

(Pedal Harp) and Berginald Rash (Clarinet)
Birr, Co. Offaly 

Thursday 30th May, 
8.30pm

The Sugar Club Harp Sessions - Lisa Canny 
and Band The Sugar Club, Dublin

Friday 16th May Harp Perspectives Online

Friday 14th June, time tbc
Harps Alive | An Chruit Bheo | Harps Leevin 

Concert, Belfast
Belfast

Saturday 15th June Harps Alive Workshops and Lecture Belfast

June Saturday 22nd June
Harp Workshops with Kathleen Loughnane 
& Deirdre Granville

Moville Co. Donegal

Sunday 23rd June, 4pm

Harps and More featuring: Concert featuring 
Dordán (Kathleen Loughnane (harp), Mary 
Bergin (whistle), Dearbhail Standun (fiddle), 
Deirdre Granville (harp), Aoife Granville (flute) 
and The Inishowen Harp Ensemble

Moville Co. Donegal

Friday 28th June Evolving Harps Podcast: Episode Four Online

Sunday 30th June - Friday 
5th July

An Chúirt Chruitireachta: CÉHI Summer 
harping

An Grianán, 
Termonfechin

Sun 7th - Sun 14th July
Scoil Samhraidh Willie Clancy: CÉHI Summer 
harping Miltown Malbay

July Mon 22nd - Sunday 28th 
July Belfast TradFest: CÉHI Summer harping Belfast

Friday 26th July - 
Thursday 1st August Historical Harp Society Concert Collaboration Kilkenny

Friday 5th July Harp Perspectives Online

TBC Smithfield Fleadh Dublin

August
Sunday 25th August Harps for Heritage 

Muckross House and 
Traditional Farms

Friday 1st August Evolving Harps: Episode Five Online

Thursday 12th 
September, 8.30pm

The Sugar Club Harp Sessions: 
Catriona Cannon and Cian Finn The Sugar Club, Dublin

Friday 13th September, 
time tbc

Harps Alive | An Chruit Bheo | Harps Leevin 
Concert, Dublin Dublin

Saturday 14th September, Harps Alive Workshops and Lectures Dublin

September Saturday 28th 
September, 11am

Music for Wexford Hands on Harps 
Workshop

St. Iberius Church, 
Wexford

Saturday 28th 
September, 1pm

Music for Wexford Concert with Triona 
Marshall and The Wexford Harp Ensemble

St. Iberius Church, 
Wexford

Saturday 28th 
September, 3pm

Music for Wexford Harp Workshop with 
Triona Marshall

St. Iberius Church, 
Wexford

Friday 20th September Harp Perspectives Online

Thursday 17th October, 
8.30pm

The Sugar Club Harp Sessions: Méabh 
McKenna, Aisling Urwin and Niamh O'Brien

The Sugar Club, Dublin

October
Saturday 19th October Lá na Cruite | Harp Day 2024 Worldwide

Sunday 20th October, 

5pm

CÉHI Gala Concert with Iarla Ó Lionaird, 
Parker Ramsey, Séamus & Caoimhe Uí 

Fhlatharta, Maeve Gilchrist and the Harp 
Whyte Recital Hall

Monday 14th October Evolving Harps: Episode Six Online

TBC
CÉHI Harp Workshops and Concert with 

Alannah Thornburgh and Alfie Waterford

November
Thursday 21st November, 

8.30pm

The Sugar Club Harp Sessions: Catrin Finch 
and Aoife Ní Bhriain

The Sugar Club, Dublin

TBC Harp Makers' Symposium TBC

TBC CÉHI Annual Lecture TBC

Saturday 21st December Winter Solstice Online

Tuesday 31st December CÉHI's Year in Review Online

Friday 6th December Harp Perspectives Online
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